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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Pauline Roussin-Bouchard  South Carolina, U of  65   69  67       201  -15   
2 T2   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  64   71  71       206  -10   

T3 T2   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina, U of  68   69  69       206  -10   
T9 T4   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  70   69  68       207  -9   
T6 T4   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  67   71  69       207  -9   
T6 T6   Gina Kim  Duke  68   70  70       208  -8   
T6 T6   Jaravee Boonchant  Duke  71   67  70       208  -8   
T14 T6   Anna Morgan  Furman  72   69  67       208  -8   
T3 9   Riley Smyth  Virginia  70   67  73       210  -6   
T11 10   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  68   72  71       211  -5   
T18 T11   Caley McGinty  Kent State  71   71  70       212  -4   
T14 T11   Becca DiNunzio  Virginia Tech  69   72  71       212  -4   
T3 T11   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  65   72  75       212  -4   
T14 T14   Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest  72   69  73       214  -2   
T23 T14   Virginia Bossi  Virginia  70   73  71       214  -2   
T9 T14   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  69   70  75       214  -2   
T18 T17   Madison Moosa  Furman  71   71  73       215  -1   
T18 T17   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  72   70  73       215  -1   
T23 T17   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  72   71  72       215  -1   
T11 T17   Paula Kirner  South Carolina, U of  72   68  75       215  -1   
T35 T17   Thitapa Pakdeesettakul  Purdue  70   76  69       215  -1   
T23 22   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  73   70  73       216  E   
T30 T23   Alice Hodge  Florida State  72   72  73       217  +1   
T18 T23   Mary Hunt Murray  Augusta  68   74  75       217  +1   
T23 T23   Mathilde Claisse *  South Carolina, U of  73   70  74       217  +1   
T45 T23   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  74   73  70       217  +1   
T35 T23   Lois Kaye Go  South Carolina, U of  70   76  71       217  +1   
T35 T28   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  75   71  72       218  +2   
T30 T28   Danielle DuToit *  Purdue  73   71  74       218  +2   
T45 T28   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  72   75  71       218  +2   
T30 T28   Sifat Sagoo  Purdue  73   71  74       218  +2   
T23 T28   Erica Shepherd  Duke  72   71  75       218  +2   
T18 T28   Taylor Roberts  Florida State  69   73  76       218  +2   
T11 T34   Megan Furtney  Duke  71   69  79       219  +3   
T23 T34   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech  66   77  76       219  +3   
T45 T34   Teresa Diez-Moliner  Augusta  73   74  72       219  +3   
T14 T37   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  71   70  79       220  +4   
T59 T37   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  76   73  71       220  +4   
T23 T37   Pimnipa Panthong  South Carolina, U of  70   73  77       220  +4   
T52 T40   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  74   74  73       221  +5   
T35 T40   Elle Johnson *  Florida State  69   77  75       221  +5   
T52 T40   Nicole Page  Augusta  73   75  73       221  +5   
T35 T40   Kory Nielsen  Kent State  75   71  75       221  +5   
T35 T40   Chloe Salort *  Kent State  75   71  75       221  +5   

T45 T45   Tiffany Arafi  Coastal Carolina  77   70  75       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T73 T45   Caitlin Evans-Brand  Coastal Carolina  80   72  70       222  +6   
T33 T45   Beth Lillie  Virginia  75   70  77       222  +6   
T35 T45   Shelby Brauckmuller  South Florida  73   73  76       222  +6   
T33 T45   Nicole Abelar  Coastal Carolina  71   74  77       222  +6   
T35 T50   Alizee Vidal  Kennesaw State  76   70  77       223  +7   
T73 T50   Sarah-Eve Rheaume  Furman  74   78  71       223  +7   
T59 T50   Frantiska Lunackova  Coastal Carolina  74   75  74       223  +7   
T52 T50   Sarah Spicer *  Virginia Tech  74   74  75       223  +7   
T59 T50   Carly Burkhardt  Furman  76   73  74       223  +7   
T59 T50   Marissa Kirkwood  Kent State  71   78  74       223  +7   
T52 T56   Julia Matzat  Memphis  78   70  76       224  +8   
T45 T56   Melanie Green  South Florida  75   72  77       224  +8   
T64 T58   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  72   78  75       225  +9   
T52 T58   Jessica Whitting  South Florida  75   73  77       225  +9   
T64 T58   Bella Kil  Kennesaw State  76   74  75       225  +9   
T69 T58   Meva Schmit  Kennesaw State  77   74  74       225  +9   
T64 T58   Sophia Carlsen  Coastal Carolina  73   77  75       225  +9   
T52 T58   Letizia Bagnoli *  Wake Forest  73   75  77       225  +9   
T64 T64   Mairead Martin  Louisville  73   77  76       226  +10   
T64 T64   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  75   75  76       226  +10   
T69 T64   Kaiyuree Moodley *  South Carolina, U of  73   78  75       226  +10   
T45 T64   M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna  Louisville  73   74  79       226  +10   
T45 T64   Valentina Albertazzi  Kent State  77   70  79       226  +10   
T35 T64   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  74   72  80       226  +10   
T35 T64   Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  74   72  80       226  +10   
T52 71   Ashley Zagers  South Florida  77   71  79       227  +11   
T80 T72   Erika Smith  South Florida  79   75  74       228  +12   
T78 T72   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  78   75  75       228  +12   
T69 T72   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  77   74  77       228  +12   
T69 T75   Abby Herrmann  Memphis  75   76  78       229  +13   
T59 T75   Abby Heck  Notre Dame  76   73  80       229  +13   
86 T77   Charlotte Alran  Augusta  82   78  70       230  +14   

T73 T77   Sophia Burnett  Furman  74   78  78       230  +14   
T80 79   Claire Albrecht  Notre Dame  81   73  77       231  +15   
T73 T80   Margot Bechadergue  Louisville  76   76  80       232  +16   
T83 T80   Victoria England  Memphis  76   80  76       232  +16   
82 T80   Tori Owens  Kennesaw State  78   77  77       232  +16   

T78 T80   Lara Jecnik  Kennesaw State  75   78  79       232  +16   
T73 84   Rebecca Brink  Memphis  74   78  81       233  +17   
T83 85   Caitlin Cotterill *  Furman  78   78  79       235  +19   
88 T86   Jessica Meyers  Notre Dame  85   79  81       245  +29   
87 T86   Ana Dawson  Memphis  78   84  83       245  +29   

85 88   Olivia Patrow *  Augusta  78   81  87       246  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
89 -    Emily Price  Kent State  D  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 South Carolina, U of 273 279 282 834

1 Pauline Roussin-Bouchard (4) 65 69 67 201

T2 Ana Pelaez (2) 68 69 69 206

T17 Paula Kirner (5) 72 68 75 215

T23 Lois Kaye Go (1) 70 76 71 217

T37 Pimnipa Panthong (3) 70 73 77 220

2 Duke 274 277 286 837

T2 Phoebe Brinker (2) 64 71 71 206

T6 Gina Kim (1) 68 70 70 208

T6 Jaravee Boonchant (5) 71 67 70 208

T28 Erica Shepherd (3) 72 71 75 218

T34 Megan Furtney (4) 71 69 79 219

3 Florida State 270 285 292 847

T4 Beatrice Wallin (1) 67 71 69 207

T11 Charlotte Heath (2) 65 72 75 212

T14 Amelia Williamson (3) 69 70 75 214

T23 Alice Hodge (5) 72 72 73 217

T28 Taylor Roberts (4) 69 73 76 218

4 Wake Forest 287 279 283 849

T4 Siyun Liu (5) 70 69 68 207

T14 Lauren Walsh (1) 72 69 73 214

T17 Rachel Kuehn (4) 72 71 72 215

22 Mimi Rhodes (2) 73 70 73 216

T23 Emilia Migliaccio (3) 74 73 70 217

5 Virginia Tech 279 292 291 862

T11 Becca DiNunzio (2) 69 72 71 212

T17 Emily Mahar (1) 72 70 73 215

T28 Keera Foocharoen (3) 72 75 71 218

T34 Alyssa Montgomery (4) 66 77 76 219

T64 Jessica Spicer (5) 75 75 76 226

6 Virginia 286 282 296 864

9 Riley Smyth (4) 70 67 73 210

T14 Virginia Bossi (3) 70 73 71 214

T45 Beth Lillie (1) 75 70 77 222

T58 Celeste Valinho (2) 72 78 75 225

T64 Jennifer Cleary (5) 74 72 80 226

7 Purdue 292 287 286 865

T17 Thitapa Pakdeesettakul (2) 70 76 69 215

T28 Inez Wanamarta (1) 75 71 72 218

T28 Sifat Sagoo (4) 73 71 74 218

T37 Kan Bunnabodee (3) 76 73 71 220

T64 Ashley Kozlowski (5) 74 72 80 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Furman 291 291 285 867

T6 Anna Morgan (1) 72 69 67 208

T17 Madison Moosa (2) 71 71 73 215

T50 Sarah-Eve Rheaume (3) 74 78 71 223

T50 Carly Burkhardt (5) 76 73 74 223

T77 Sophia Burnett (4) 74 78 78 230

9 Augusta 288 297 288 873

T23 Mary Hunt Murray (4) 68 74 75 217

T34 Teresa Diez-Moliner (1) 73 74 72 219

T40 Napabhach Boon-In (2) 74 74 73 221

T40 Nicole Page (5) 73 75 73 221

T77 Charlotte Alran (3) 82 78 70 230

10 Coastal Carolina 295 291 294 880

T45 Nicole Abelar (1) 71 74 77 222

T45 Caitlin Evans-Brand (3) 80 72 70 222

T45 Tiffany Arafi (4) 77 70 75 222

T50 Frantiska Lunackova (5) 74 75 74 223

T58 Sophia Carlsen (2) 73 77 75 225

T11 Louisville 285 292 305 882

10 Lauren Hartlage (1) 68 72 71 211

T37 Hana Ryskova (2) 71 70 79 220

T64 Mairead Martin (3) 73 77 76 226

T64 M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna (4) 73 74 79 226

T80 Margot Bechadergue (5) 76 76 80 232

T11 Kent State 294 290 298 882

T11 Caley McGinty (4) 71 71 70 212

T40 Kory Nielsen (5) 75 71 75 221

T50 Marissa Kirkwood (3) 71 78 74 223

T64 Valentina Albertazzi (2) 77 70 79 226

89 Emily Price (1) 0 0 0 0

13 South Florida 300 289 304 893

T45 Shelby Brauckmuller (3) 73 73 76 222

T56 Melanie Green (1) 75 72 77 224

T58 Jessica Whitting (2) 75 73 77 225

71 Ashley Zagers (4) 77 71 79 227

T72 Erika Smith (5) 79 75 74 228

14 Kennesaw State 304 295 303 902

T50 Alizee Vidal (1) 76 70 77 223

T58 Bella Kil (3) 76 74 75 225

T58 Meva Schmit (4) 77 74 74 225

T80 Lara Jecnik (2) 75 78 79 232

T80 Tori Owens (5) 78 77 77 232

15 Notre Dame 312 295 309 916

T72 Lauren Beaudreau (1) 78 75 75 228

T72 Madelyn Jones (3) 77 74 77 228

T75 Abby Heck (2) 76 73 80 229

79 Claire Albrecht (5) 81 73 77 231

T86 Jessica Meyers (4) 85 79 81 245

16 Memphis 303 304 311 918

T56 Julia Matzat (4) 78 70 76 224

T75 Abby Herrmann (1) 75 76 78 229

T80 Victoria England (2) 76 80 76 232

84 Rebecca Brink (3) 74 78 81 233

T86 Ana Dawson (5) 78 84 83 245
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T23 Mathilde Claisse (South Carolina, U of ) 73 70 74 217

T28 Danielle DuToit (Purdue) 73 71 74 218

T40 Elle Johnson (Florida State ) 69 77 75 221

T40 Chloe Salort (Kent State) 75 71 75 221

T50 Sarah Spicer (Virginia Tech ) 74 74 75 223

T58 Letizia Bagnoli (Wake Forest) 73 75 77 225

T64 Kaiyuree Moodley (South Carolina, U of ) 73 78 75 226

85 Caitlin Cotterill (Furman ) 78 78 79 235

88 Olivia Patrow (Augusta ) 78 81 87 246
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